
 
 UNIVERSITY MODEL SCHOOL  

KHANDARI CAMPUS, AGRA 
 

 

CLASS - NUR., L.K.G. & U.K.G. 

S.No. PARTICULAR DETAILS AMOUNT 

01 REGISTRATION/ADMISSION 
CHARGES 

₹ 4,000/- 

02 ANNUAL CHARGES   ₹ 3,100/- 

03 QUARTERLY CHARGES  
(TUTION FEES) 

(Rs. 2,565/- Per Quarter) 
2565 x 4= ₹ 10,260/- 

04 EXAM FEE ₹ 1,200/- 
Total New Student ₹ 18,560/- 
Total Old Student ₹ 14,560/- 

I Qtr (April to June) = 5,965 + 4,000= ₹9,965/- (New Student) 
I Qtr (April to June) =  ₹5,965/- (Old Student) 
II Qtr (July to September) = ₹ 2,865/-   

 

CLASS – I TO V 
S.No. PARTICULAR DETAILS AMOUNT 

01 ADMISSION CHARGES ₹ 4,000/- 

02 ANNUAL CHARGES   ₹ 3,200/- 
03 QUARTERLY CHARGES 

(TUTION FEES) 
(Rs. 3,840/- Per Quarter) 

3840 x 4= ₹ 15,360/- 

04 EXAM FEE ₹ 1,200/- 
05 COMPUTER FEE ₹ 700/- 

Total New Student ₹ 24,460/- 

Total Old Student ₹ 20,460/- 
I Qtr (April to June) = 7,515 + 4,000= ₹11,515/- New Student 
I Qtr (April to June) =  ₹7,515/- Old Student 
II Qtr (July to September) = ₹ 4,315/- 

 

CLASS – VI TO VIII 
S.No. PARTICULAR DETAILS AMOUNT 

01 ADMISSION CHARGES ₹ 4,000/- 

02 ANNUAL CHARGES   ₹ 3,400/- 

03 QUARTERLY CHARGES  
(TUTION FEES) 

(Rs. 4,775/- Per Quarter) 
4775 x 4= ₹ 19,100/- 

04 EXAM FEE ₹ 1,200/- 

05 COMPUTER FEE ₹ 900/- 

Total New Student ₹ 28,600/- 

Total Old Student ₹ 24,600/- 
I Qtr (April to June) = 8,700 + 4,000= ₹12,700/- New Student 
I Qtr (April to June) =  ₹8,700/- Old Student 
II Qtr (July to September) = ₹ 5,300/-  

 

CLASS – IX TO X 
S.No. PARTICULAR DETAILS AMOUNT 
01 ADMISSION CHARGES ₹ 4,000/- 
02 ANNUAL CHARGES   ₹ 3,400/- 
03 

05 COMPUTER FEE ₹ 1,100/- 
06 LAB. FEES ₹ 600/- 

Total New Student ₹ 29,400/- 
Total Old Student ₹ 25,400/- 

I Qtr (April to June) = 8,900 + 4,000= ₹12,900/- New Student 
I Qtr (April to June) =  ₹8,900/- Old Student 
II Qtr (July to September) = ₹ 5,500/-  

 
 

CLASS – XI & XII  
(ONLY FOR PCM & PCB STUDENTS) 

S.No. PARTICULAR DETAILS AMOUNT 
01 ADMISSION CHARGES ₹ 4,000/- 
02 ANNUAL CHARGES   ₹ 3,800/- 
03 QUARTERLY CHARGES 

 (TUTION FEES) 
(Rs. 6,115/- Per quarter) 

6115 x 4= ₹ 24,460/- 
04 EXAM FEE ₹ 1,500/- 
05 COMPUTER FEE ₹ 1,600/- 

06 LAB. FEES ₹ 1,000/- 

Total New Student  ₹ 36,360/- 

Total Old Student  ₹ 32,360/- 

I Qtr(April to June) = 10,940 +4,000= 14,940/-  (New Student) 
I Qtr (April to June) =  ₹10,940/- (Old Student) 
II Qtr (July to September) = ₹ 7,140/-   

 

CLASS – XI & XII  
(ONLY FOR COMMERCE STUDENTS) 

S.No. PARTICULAR DETAILS AMOUNT 
01 ADMISSION CHARGES ₹ 4,000/- 
02 ANNUAL CHARGES   ₹ 3,800/- 
03 QUARTERLY CHARGES 

 (TUTION FEES) 
(Rs. 6,115/- Per quarter) 

6115 x 4= ₹ 24,460/- 

04 EXAM FEE ₹ 1,500/- 
05 COMPUTER FEE ₹ 1,600/- 

Total New Student ₹ 35,360/- 
Total Old Student ₹ 31,360/- 

I Qtr(April to June) = 10960 +4000= 14,690/-  (New Student) 
I Qtr (April to June) =  ₹10,690/- (Old Student) 
II Qtr (July to September) = ₹ 6,890/-   

 

CLASS – XI & XII  
(ONLY HUMANITIES STUDENTS) 

S.No. PARTICULAR DETAILS AMOUNT 
01 ADMISSION CHARGES ₹ 4,000/- 

02 ANNUAL CHARGES   ₹ 3,800/- 

03 QUARTERLY CHARGES 
 (TUTION FEES) 

(Rs. 6,115/- Per quarter) 
6115 x 4= ₹ 24,460/- 

04 EXAM FEE ₹ 1,500/- 

Total New Student ₹ 33,760/- 

Total Old Student ₹ 29,760/- 

I Qtr(April to June) = 10290 +4000= 14,290/-  (New Student) 
I Qtr (April to June) =  ₹10,290/- (Old Student) 
II Qtr (July to September) = ₹ 6,490/-   

 

Admission Form   :   400 

T.C.      :   400 

Character Certificate  :   100 

 

FEE DETAIL SESSION – 2025-26 

04 EXAM FEE ₹ 1,200/- 

(Rs. 4,775/- Per Quarter) 
(TUTION FEES)                                                  
QUARTERLY CHARGES  

4775 x 4= ₹ 19,100/- 


